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[EERIZDULT])
1 EMICKLEE-BENS

AYEEH| LTERR| OOHE [ 5325 | OOFRE [LTEFRE| XTEHE
R3 888 423 202 240 19 4] 415
i p 44 47.6% 22.7% 27.0% 2.1% 0.5%
R2 948 423 224 269 24 8| 409
i p4s4 44.6% 23.6% 28.4% 2.5% 0.8%

27.0% 2.1%60.5%

. —
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BETHHRE MPPHER 525 mPOFRE mETLRHE

2 EREDXIEE

BEHEEH| ETHHER| LOHE 525 POFRE | ETHTHE| KFHIE
R3 888 435 195 225 29 4 4.16
MR 49.0% 22.0% 25.3% 3.3% 0.5%
R2 953 438 206 269 30 10 408
51544 46.0% 21.6% 28.2% 3.1% 1.0%

25.3% 3.3%0.5%
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1 FHERn
AYEEH| LTEHR| OOHE [ 5325 | LOFE [LTEFRE| XTEHE
R3 869 428 208 223 7 3] 421
i p 44 49.3% 23.9% 25.7% 0.8% 0.3%
R2 942 452 238 240 8 4] 420
i p 44 48.0% 25.3% 25.5% 0.8% 0.4%
R3 49.3% 23.9% 25.7% 0.8%9.3%
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[ZOMDBEIZDNT]

1 BEMTF EV9-KkBEQIZTH—L)
ApEEH| LTEHR] POHERE | 5305 | OOFE [LTHTRE| XFEHE
R3 795 345 167 271 9 3| 406
R 43.4% 21.0% 34.1% 1.1% 0.4%
R2 837 333 200 290 12 2| 402
R 39.8% 23.9% 34.6% 1.4% 0.2%
R3 43.4% 21.0% 34.1% 1.100.4%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHER mPPBE 505 nOORE mETHLFE
R2 39.8% 23.9% 34.6% 1.49/0.2%
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BETHER BPPBE 505 nOORE mETHFE
2 EHEBE (Zf-REHAN) )
EEEH ETEHER] OOFERE [ 325 | OOFHE [LTHTRE| XFEHE
R3 887 350 206 299 25 7| 398
R 39.5% 23.2% 33.7% 2.8% 0.8%
R2 948 349 218 349 23 9] 392
R 36.8% 23.0% 36.8% 2.4% 0.9%
R3 33.7% 2.8%0.8%
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BETHHR mPPLBHE 505 s OORE meTiTHE
R2 36.8% 23.0% 36.8% 2.4%0.9%
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BETHER mPPBE 505 nOORE mETHFE
3 ®EBES FEM-To— DERRE)
EEEH ETEHmR] POFRE | 5325 | OOFE [ETHTRE| XFEHE
R3 574 250 137 182 4 1] 410
R 43.6% 23.9% 31.7% 0.7% 0.2%
R2 686 292 180 208 6 o] 410
R 42.6% 26.2% 30.3% 0.9% 0.0%
R3 43.6% 23.9% 31.7% 0.7% | 0.2%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHER mPPBE 505 nOORE mETHFE
R2 30.3% 0.9%
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BETHER mPPBE 505 nOORE mETHFE




4 UNEVEE

APVEEH LTLHBRE] POFERE | 5325 | OOFHE [ETERH| XTHIE
R3 204 81 35 82 5 1] 393
R 39.7% 17.2% 40.2% 2.5% 0.5%
R2 194 84 37 71 2 o] 405
R 43.3% 19.1% 36.6% 1.0% 0.0%
R3 39.7% 17.2% 40.2% 2.5%0.5%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHER mPPER 505 nOORE mETHFE
R2 36.6% 1.0%
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BETHER mPPER 505 nOORE mETHFE
5 Zh (MEHRFEBE (L Ry CT, MRI?LE_E))
HHEEH LTLER| POFER 525 PR [ETETRHE| XFHE
R3 475 190 117 161 7 o] 403
R 40.0% 24.6% 33.9% 1.5% 0.0%
R2 503 172 120 199 9 3| 389
[ 1744 34.2% 23.9% 39.6% 1.8% 0.6%
R3 33.9% 1.5%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHHR WOLHE  AD5 nOPFE mETHRR
R2 34.2% 23.9% 39.6% 1/8%0.6%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHER HOPBE 505 nOORE mETHFE
[ HmESE-Y—EX |
1 ERRTOBTY
AVEEH ECLARE| POBE | 505 | ORE |EChRE| XEHE
R3 817 196 190 400 29 2| 367
17324 24.0% 23.3% 49.0% 3.5% 0.2%
R2 844 212 166 426 37 3] 365
17324 25.1% 19.7% 50.5% 4.4% 0.4%
R3 49.0% 3.5% 0.2%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHHR mPLBHE 505 s OORE meTiTHE
R2 25.1% 19.7% 50.5% 4.4% 0.4%
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BETHER HPPBE 505 nOORE mETHFE




2 IS —REDRE

AHEEH ETERR| OOBRE | 5325 | POFRE [LTEFRE| XTEHE
R3 800 253 147 374 24 2 3.78
i p4s4 31.6% 18.4% 46.8% 3.0% 0.3%
R2 817 249 152 396 14 6 3.76
i p4s4 30.5% 18.6% 48.5% 1.7% 0.7%
R3 31.6% 18.4% 46.8% 3.0%0.3%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHBR BOPHE 505 nvOTH mETERRE
R2 48.5% 1.7%0.7%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHHR BOOHE  AD5 n0OFEH mETHRRE
3 BELOEMAOIIE
AMEIEH LTHLER| POFER 525 PR [LTETRHE| XFHE
R3 479 126 70 260 17 6 3.61
L 26.3% 14.6% 54.3% 3.5% 1.3%
R2 508 127 90 252 30 9 3.58
R 25.0% 17.7% 49.6% 5.9% 1.8%
R3 26.3% 14.6% 54.3% 3.59%01.3%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHHR mPLBHE 505 s OORE meTiTHE
R2 25.0% 17.7% 49.6% 5.9% 1.8%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHBR BOPHE 505 nvOTH mETERRE
4 FROIKR
AHEEH LTERR| OOBRE | 5325 | POFRE [LTETRE| XEHE
R3 857 348 212 285 11 1| 404
i p 44 40.6% 24.7% 33.3% 1.3% 0.1%
R2 908 380 209 301 15 3] 404
i p 44 41.9% 23.0% 33.1% 1.7% 0.3%
R3 33.3% 1.300.1%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHER HOPBE 505 nOORE mETHFE
R2 41.9% 23.0% 33.1% 1.7%0.3%
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BETHBR BOLHE  AD5 nvPTFH mETETRE




5 Z0ih (RN DIERFEE (L))

AHEEH ETERR| OOBRE | 5325 | POFRE [LTEFRE| XTEHE
R3 645 99 108 413 23 2| 343
i p4s4 15.3% 16.7% 64.0% 3.6% 0.3%
R2 618 84 104 408 19 3] 340
i p4s4 13.6% 16.8% 66.0% 3.1% 0.5%
R3 64.0% 3.6% 0.3%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHHR mPLHE 505 s OORE meTiTHE
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHER HPPBE 505 nOORE mETHFE
| v #seem |
1 ZEFTOHELIERE _
AHMEIZEH LTHER| OPFERE 525 PR [ETETRHE| XFHE
R3 878 124 149 330 204 71 306
[ 1744 14.1% 17.0% 37.6% 23.2% 8.1%
R2 936 126 158 347 223 82| 302
R 13.5% 16.9% 37.1% 23.8% 8.8%
R3 14.1% 17.0% 37.6% 23.2%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHHR mPLBHE 505 s OORE meTiTHE
R2 13.5% 16.9% 37.1% 23.8%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHHR mPLHE 505 s OORE meTiTHE
2 ZOi (REOHLEE) _
AHMEIZEH LTHER| OPFERE 525 PR [LTETRHE| XFHE
R3 854 115 149 409 144 37| 319
[ 1744 13.5% 17.4% 47.9% 16.9% 4.3%
R2 915 91 158 452 172 42| 3.09
[ 1744 9.9% 17.3% 49.4% 18.8% 4.6%
R3 13.5% 17.4% 47.9% 16.9%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHHR mPPLBE 505 s OOFE miTiTHE
YA 9.9% 17.3% 49.4% 18.8%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BETHER BPPBE 505 nOORE mETHFE




PRRRESEREE I—ZHLVVAICETTHISLBNFETH?
ADEEH] T35 | FsznTns|cooctaann] pFutvonn| F3onL| XKEHE
R3 799 287 294 196 18 4| 405
R 35.9% 36.8% 24.5% 2.3% 0.5%
R2 813 278 273 237 17 8] 398
R 34.2% 33.6% 29.2% 2.1% 1.0%
R3 35.9% 36.8% 24.5% 2.3%0.5%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
BYTHE mFEHEFHITITHD ELBELEALL HEVTTHHEL BT THEN

R2 34.2% 33.6% 29.2% 2:1%1.0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
BYTHE mFEHEFHITITHD ELbELEALL HEVTTHHEL BT THEN

[EFHh 7]
ADEEH] T35 | FsenTns|cooctaann] pFutvonn| F3onL| XEHE

BT 439 161 146 120 12 0 4.04

TR 36.7% 33.3% 27.3% 2.7% 0.0%

RHEM 172 49 77 42 2 2 3.98

TR 28.5% 44.8% 24.4% 1.2% 1.2%

%)l 91 38 34 16 2 1 416

R 41.8% 37.4% 17.6% 2.2% 1.1%
R 39 16 12 9 1 1 405

R 41.0% 30.8% 23.1% 2.6% 2.6%

AT 13 5 5 2 1 0 408

TR 38.5% 38.5% 15.4% 7.7% 0.0%

ZDHh 35 14 15 6 0 0 423

R 40.0% 42.9% 17.1% 0.0% 0.0%

B 207%

KRH™ 1.281.2%

I 22%1.1%
R 2i6%2.6%

FRET 7.7%
ZhHh 17.1% J
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
BT THEREHEHTTHD ELLELEZLVnHFYTTHEL B TTHEL
[EAZH (EH) 5]
BEHEEH] T T D5 [ zaznssns|cscsmann| sFusvosn [ Tonl| XEHYE [[SEINRBELEEHHRO

10/18(A) 168 60 68 35 3 2 408 968
R 35.7% 40.5% 20.8% 1.8% 1.2% :
10/190K) 165 51 67 43 2 2

R 30.9% 40.6% 26.1% 1.2% 129 399 1048
10/20(7K) 169 61 59 41 8 0

R 36.1% 34.9% 24.3% 4.7% X 958
10/21(K) 143 59 42 39 3 0 410 920
R 41.3% 29.4% 27.3% 2.1% 0.0% :
10/22(%) 154 56 58 38 2 0

R 36.4% 37.7% 24.7% 1.3% X 1,005

| |
10/18(8) 20.8% 118%1.2%
10/19(:K) 26.1% 1.2% 1.2%
10/20(7K) 24.3% 4.7% 0.0%
10/21(K) 27.3% 0.0%
10/22(%) 24.7% 1.3%0.0%
| | \
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
BTTHERELHEHTITHS ELLELEXLD nHFEYTTHLEL mFTTHAL




